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ShenShen Intelligent Fluid Technology

燊燊智能流体科技

标 准 式 样
standard style

SCG



SCG03 06 09 12
插座与插头/Sockets and plugs

工作温度/Working temperatures

密封材质
Sealing material

使用温度
Service temperature

氟素橡胶 FKM (JV)
Fluorocarbon

三元乙丙橡胶 EPDM (JE)
Ethylene-Propylene

全氟橡胶 FFKM (JKV)
High fluorine rubber

-30℃到+180℃ -10℃到+100℃ -20℃到+300℃

应用领域/Application area

无滴漏技术，保证设备的洁净和
安全
采用S C G系列快速连接器，当回
路断开时即
可实现自动密封：
1、无流体泄露，不会污染环境
2、适用于电气和高电压环境

No drip technology to ensure the cleanliness 
and safety of the equipment
With SCG series fast connector, when the 
circuit is broken, it can be sealed 
automatically:
1, no fluid leakage, will not pollute the 
environment 
2, suitable for electrical and high voltage 
environment

SCG03

3

SCG06

6

技术特点/technical charactetistics

型号/Model

通径/Bore diameter

最高工作压力
Max.working pressure(bar) 16 16

SCG09

9

SCG12

12

16 16

回路识别

红色或蓝色标志能够帮助操作员快速识别
不同的回路
蓝色 /KB , 红色 /KR

Red Or blue markings help the operator 
quickly identify different circuits
Blue/KB,Red/KR
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内螺纹的插座
Socket�outlet�with�internal�thread

外螺纹的插头
Male�thread�plugs

零�件�号
Part-number

SCG03.1100��
SCG06.1101��
SCG09.1102��
SCG12.1103��

零�件�号
Part-number

SCG03.7150
SCG06.7151
SCG09.7153
SCG12.7154
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地址：浙江省诸暨市兴农路9号友地智能视觉产业园28幢A座

Add： Building A, No.28, UD Intelligent Vision Industrial Park.

No.9. Xinong Road.Zhuji City. Zhejiang. China

Tel： 0575-87958839                 Fax： 0575-87958837

Mail:              hzaksl@126.comhzpeilin@126.com

Web： www.peiline.com

浙江燊燊智能流体科技有限公司
ZHEJIANG SHENSHEN INTELLINGEN TFLUID TECHNOLOGY CO.,LTD

诸暨爱克圣兰模具有限公司
ZHUJI EXCELLENT MOULD CO.,LTD
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